
Essential EST MG 6U S
Essential EST M6 6U S
Essential EST MT 6UGS

Comfort CMF M6 6U S
Comfort CMF MT 6UGS
Comfort CMF M6V6U S

Essential

Dacia Logan
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Essential

RA47D MET00

PM

Comfort

ITPK1

CA02

LVAREL MET02

PCV82

VLCUIR

RALU16 RDIF31

PM

Y5K150

Y5K200

OV369
TEKNA

TECNM

TEKQF

NV676

TEKQA

TERQH

Logan

2649 1391

4396 1364

819 1408

928 1394

1532,6 219

1518,7 891

1848/2007 855

1501

135

161

3)

528

1361

RA49D MAPSUP

PCV98

PCV96
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Euro 6 Euro 6 Euro 6 Euro 6

999 999 999 999

3 / 12 3 / 12 3 / 12 3 / 12

49 (65) / 6300 67 (90) / 4600-5000 67 (90) / 4500-5000
LPG: 74 (100) / 4600-5000

95 @ 3600 160 @ 2100-3750 142 @ 1750-3750
LPG: 170 @ 2000-3500

5 6  - 6

160 180 172 186/181

16,7 11,6 13,8 11,6

(1)

WLTP WLTP WLTP WLTP 

5,2/5,5 5,1/5,5 5,7/6,0
LPG: 6,9/7,3

CO2 117/124 116/124 129/136
LPG: 106/112

50 50 50
LPG: 50

185/65 R15 185/65 R15 185/65 R15 185/65 R15

1046 1107 1147 1147

1488 1549 1589 1589

980 1100 1100 1100

550 570 595 595
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